
 

‘Respectful and resilient; being the best that we can be.’  

   

               Timothy Hackworth Primary School 

 

  
  
  
  
  

  

 

                School Holidays 

September 2024 to July 2025  

  

Holiday  School will close at 

the end of the day 

on:  

Date School Re- 

Opens  

Summer 2024  Friday 19th July 2024  Thursday 5th September 2024  

Autumn Half-Term  Friday 25th October 2024  Monday 4th November 2024  

Christmas 2024  Friday 20th December 2024  Tuesday 7th January 2025  

Spring Half-Term 2025  Friday 21st February 2025  Monday 3rd March 2025  

Easter 2025  Friday 11th April 2025  Monday 28th April 2025  

May Bank Holiday 2025  Friday 2nd May 2025  Tuesday 6th May 2025  

May Half-Term 2025  Thursday 22nd May 2025  Monday 2nd June 2025  

Summer 2025  Friday 18th July 2025  tbc  

 

  

           
   


